
 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE: AUTONOMOUS 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

2020 BATCH TOPPERS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

I YEAR I SEM 

Sno Regd.No. Name of the Student SGPA 

1 20471A0522 GUTTIKONDA RAMYA 9.54 

2 20471A0535 MEDA ASRITHA 9.54 

3 20471A0559 SUNKARA TEJASWINI 9.54 

4 20471A05C0 SURE HARSHINI 9.54 

5 20471A05C2 THATIKONDA SIREESHA 9.54 

6 20471A0510 CHANDALURI ANJANI THANMAYEE 9.46 

7 20471A0525 KARLAPUDI HARSHITHA 9.46 

8 20471A05G9 PALAVAI VENKATA DEEPTHI 9.46 

9 20471A05N1 SHAIK SUHANA 9.46 

10 20471A0501 AADURI LAKSHMI NAGA PRIYA 9.38 

 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE: AUTONOMOUS 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

2020 BATCH TOPPERS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

I YEAR II SEM 

Sno Regd.No. Name of the 

Student 

SGPA 

1 20471A0502 AKULA AKHILA 9.69 

2 20471A0550 SAMENENI VINEELA 9.69 

3 20471A0522 GUTTIKONDA RAMYA 9.54 

4  20471A0525 KARLAPUDI HARSHITHA 9.54 

5 20471A0544 NELLURI ANUSHA 9.54 

6 20471A0578 CHINTALAPUDI DIVYA 9.54 

7 20471A05B6 SHAIK SAMREEN 9.54 

8 20471A0529 KURICHETI MANOJ KUMAR 9.46 

9  20471A0501 AADURI LAKSHMI NAGA PRIYA 9.38 

10 20471A0576 CHEKURI JAHNAVI 9.38 

 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE: AUTONOMOUS 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

2020 BATCH TOPPERS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

II YEAR I SEM 

Sno Regd.No. Name of the Student SGPA 

1 20471A0525 KARLAPUDI HARSHITHA 9.44 

2  20471A05M3 POTTURI LAHARI 9.44 

3 20471A0522 GUTTIKONDA RAMYA 9.30 

4 20471A0550 SAMENENI VINEELA 9.30 

5 20471A05N1 SHAIK SUHANA 9.16 

6 20471A0544 NELLURI ANUSHA 9.02 

7 20471A0576 CHEKURI JAHNAVI 9.02 

8 20471A05B6 SHAIK SAMREEN 9.02 

9 20471A05C0 SURE HARSHINI 9.02 

10 20471A05K4 CHIMAKURTHI LIKHITHA BHAVYA 9.02 

 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE: AUTONOMOUS 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

2020 BATCH TOPPERS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

II YEAR II SEM 

Sno Regd.No. Name of the Student SGPA 

1 20471A0559 SUNKARA TEJASWINI 9.44 

2 20471A0522 GUTTIKONDA RAMYA 9.02 

3 20471A0525 KARLAPUDI  HARSHITHA 9.02 

4 20471A0561 TADAVARTHI RUKMINI GAYATHRI 9.02 

5 20471A05J9 

 

BATCHU THANUSHA 9.02 

6 20471A05L4 JANAGALA DEVI SRI 9.02 

7 20471A0535 MEDA ASRITHA 8.88 

8 20471A0540 MURALA SRI VANYA 8.88 

9 20471A0550 
SAMINENI VINEELA 8.88 

10 20471A0555 

 

SHAIK SHARMILA 8.88 

11 20471A05B6 

 

  SHAIK SAMREEN 

 

8.88 

12 20471A05E1   BOBBALA VYSHNAVI 
8.88 
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